FORM C-105

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

o WELL RECORD

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its preper
agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow ivstructions
in the Rules snd Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data
by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

wett o L i Ty ot seo T 7_2h5
R_ 29" N M P M, 1ldcat Field, “ddy County.
230/
Well 18 2310 feet south of the North line anizgl&ifeet west of the East line of {e0a 7
If State land the oil and gas lease is No Assignement No
If patented land the owner is__tallay_l.tml Y « 9 Address w}—‘——
It Government land the permittee is_ , Address
The Lessee i« “outhern Calif. Tetroleum Corp. Address_Lo# angeles, Calif.

Drilling commenced_ _Fob, 19 1981 . Drilling was completed Yay 14 19 51
Name of drilling contractor,_}éaﬁin__ﬁziuin& 0 Address. ¥idland, Taxae
Elevation above sea level at top of casing_ 2962 teet.

The information given is to be kept confidential until 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from___ 27_71 to. 2??6 No. 4, from to
No. 2, from to No. 5, from to.
No. 3, from to. No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from Y20 to. 123 feet. _,2..3811828#!13————
No. 2, from__ROOQ to 315 feet. _mmalnl_—

No. 3, trom 900 to 938 feet. _star rose to plus 760

»

No. 4, trom___ YALT7 to 1LLS feet. _mexﬂm_—

CASING RECORD

WEIGHT THREADS KIND OF | CUT & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
SIZE PER I'OOT PER INCH MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM FROM TO
13 3/8 373 | Tex.s|Pattern . urface
1223 il " Trotection
8 s/ 82 1293 " - Iroteotion
y #e - 3y AL "
7 20" 82 55 2555 2546 | 2547 L Testing
51/2 15.5° . iai 55 2728 | ¥lout “hoe rroduction
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE OF | SIZE O NO. SACKS
HOLE |CASING | WHERE SET OF CEMEN'T METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
15 113 3/8 373 0 3 sex
8 5/8 1293 15 sax
7 2665 | 20 Cerforated &bt 2546-47 | 15 sax——
L el 2 4 4
s 1/k 2728 30 JMM—M—___QQ_;&;_—_—

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set

Adapters—Material Size

RECORD OF SHOOTING. OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT -

EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL TUSED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting or chemical treatmen

Final 1200 psi. -?"’E&% &ME‘Q%MIA%'S%&L%%%S’Z”

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

»

1bs.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from feet to. feet, and from feet to feet.
Cable tools were used from___Q feet to@FTFH__ feet, and from feet to feet.
PRODUCTION

Put to producing___hl 16 19 51

The production of the first 24 hours was 120 barrels of fluid of which__7_5_-% was oil;_N_Q__%
emulnion;_rgi_.__% water; and__LT8CE€ 9 sediment. Gravity, Be 42

If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in

EMPLOYEES
2 % in Driller __ __ ¥pad - Hond— Drilier

____Joe Rond Driller Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all
work: done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this___Sth Wl

Place ~ Date
day of___June® 19__ 81 Name
7 Position _ Peatroleum :ngineer
A 9 [
Au/,z/.,.J /. JAelg i . -
A Notary Public Representing £ : cleum

CO!‘ ? Ol‘ﬂt 1(‘dﬁpany or Operator.
My Commission expires S=22=52 Address Craw d B Carlstad, Nev ¥exic




FORMATION RECORD

FROM TO0 THICKNESS . FORMATION
0 10 10 Calioche, red silt .ri gruvel
10 100 %0 | ed silt
100 115 15 "y s'1lt
115 140 25 Truy dolonitic linestone
140 155 15 "ed clay with ' corystals
155 210 55 40 red silt, 30 doloaitic lirmestone,
30 ‘‘ranular gypsum
210 270 €0 Typsunm, scme ‘nhydri;a, 515 Tol. 1llu.stone
270 280 19 “ed gilt und “yunsum
280 358 78 Talt
358 380 22 Trey .nhydrite
380 430 50 ‘alt
430 455 25 ‘phydrite
455 760 305 Talt,
760 775 15 ‘nhydrite
775 785 10 ‘rhydrits =nd - alt
785 803 18 ‘phydrite snd meslum-zrained sand, -ostly
rounded guartz gruins
803 818 15 “amp sande-fesch aund
asa _ 835 17 ‘phydrite and vund
735 855 20 “ame sund
Rs5 900 L5 ‘phydrits und grey clay
900 935 20 ¥ine-grained he.vines s.nd
935 965 30 Limey .nhydrite
965 1005 40 redilur-grsined sundstone
1005 1030 25 Sypsun
1030 1110 ) Yedium-grained s.und
1110 1200 90 ‘hite granulsr cypsun
1200 1215 15 hite, e.rthy syrsun
1215 1218 3 ‘and
1218 1230 12 hite, sarthy zypsu
1230 1233 3 "and
1233 1250 17 “hite, sarthy =ypsum
1250 1415 165 “hite anhydrite
U415 1,50 35 irey to brown limestone
1450 14,88 38 Limestone, some anhydrite
1,88 1505 17 Salt
1505 1518 13 Anhydrite, some lim=stone
1518 1565 47 Salt
1565 1930 365 Limestone and anhydrite
1930 2184 254 Salt
218, 2272 88 Limestone and anhydrite
2272 24,80 208 Salt
24,80 2688 208 Limestone and anhydrite
2688 2725 37 Black calcareous shale (Blk. lime)
2725 2776 51 Telaware s:and




